
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:12 AM, Wed, Mar 11
2511 Windy Cliff, South Eugena, CA, 26071-9843 | (demo) Jimmie Rau  | 231-037-2622 x8458
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Adolph Schmeler
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:12 PM, Wed, Mar 11
8093 Lia Junctions, North Gilma, CA, 87326-0254 | (demo) Delicia Ruecker  | (745) 478-3465 x163
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lazaro Kunde
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for
Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


